
Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 10.46°

Magnetic Field

Strength: 52373.1snT
Dip Angle: 65.79°

Date: 7/16/2010
Model: IGRF2005-10
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Top Gas (50' Radius) 

9 5/8"

Start Build 2.00
120.00

Hold 2.80 Inclination

Start Drop -1.50

7048.61
Vertical

7335.00

TD at 9493.23

9485.00

Top of "G" Sand

Base of "G" Sand

Mesaverde

Cameo Coals

Rollins SS

Project: AP 20-06S-095W
Site: AP 21-20-695 Pad
Well: AP 524-17-695
Plan 3 29Aug13 kjs

Well Name: AP 524-17-695
Surface Location: AP 21-20-695 Pad

North American Datum 1983 , US State Plane 1983, Colorado Central Zone
Ground Elevation: 6909.00

+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1623271.93 2288329.46 39.51753 -108.02296 B07

KELLY BUSHING @ 6935.00usft (Nabors 573 (26' RKB) kjs)

ANNOTATIONS

TVD MD Inc Azi +N/-S +E/-W VSect Departure Annotation
120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 2.00
259.79 259.85 2.80 314.98 2.41 -2.41 3.41 3.41 Hold 2.80 Inclination

7048.61 7056.77 2.80 314.98 236.83 -237.04 335.07 335.07 Start Drop -1.50
7235.00 7243.23 0.00 0.00 240.05 -240.25 339.62 339.62 Vertical
7335.00 7343.23 0.00 0.00 240.05 -240.25 339.62 339.62 Top Gas
9485.00 9493.23 0.00 0.00 240.05 -240.25 339.62 339.62 TD at 9493.23



Standard Planning Report - Geographic

12 November, 2013

Plan: Plan 3 29Aug13 kjs

PICEANCE VLY NAD 83
AP 20-06S-095W

AP 21-20-695 Pad

AP 524-17-695 - Slot B07

Wellbore #1



IBM Global Services

Planning Report - Geographic

Well AP 524-17-695 - Slot B07Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6935.00usft (Nabors 

573 (26' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6935.00usft (Nabors 

573 (26' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:AP 20-06S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:AP 21-20-695 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:AP 524-17-695Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan 3 29Aug13 kjsDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

AP 20-06S-095W, Garfield County, CO, 20-06S-095W

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

AP 21-20-695 Pad

Map

-1.591 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,623,258.80 usft

2,288,342.20 usft

0.00 usft

39.51750

-108.02291

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

AP 524-17-695 - Slot B07

0.00 usft

0.00 usft

1,623,271.93 usft

2,288,329.46 usft

6,909.00 usftWellhead Elevation:0.00 usft

39.51753

-108.02296

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2005-10 7/16/2010 10.461 65.788 52,373

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan 3 29Aug13 kjs

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

314.980.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.0000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.0000.000.000.000.000.00120.000.000.00120.00

314.9750.002.002.00-2.412.41259.79314.982.80259.85

0.0000.000.000.00-237.04236.837,048.61314.982.807,056.77

180.0000.00-1.501.50-240.25240.057,235.000.000.007,243.23

0.0000.000.000.00-240.25240.057,335.000.000.007,343.23 Top Gas (50' Radius) AP 524-17-695

0.0000.000.000.00-240.25240.059,485.000.000.009,493.23
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IBM Global Services

Planning Report - Geographic

Well AP 524-17-695 - Slot B07Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6935.00usft (Nabors 

573 (26' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6935.00usft (Nabors 

573 (26' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:AP 20-06S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:AP 21-20-695 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:AP 524-17-695Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan 3 29Aug13 kjsDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,288,329.461,623,271.93 39.51753 -108.02296

120.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,288,329.461,623,271.93 39.51753 -108.02296

Start Build 2.00

259.85 2.80 259.79 2.41 -2.41314.98 2,288,327.121,623,274.40 39.51754 -108.02297

Hold 2.80 Inclination

500.00 2.80 499.66 10.69 -10.70314.98 2,288,319.061,623,282.91 39.51756 -108.02300

1,000.00 2.80 999.06 27.94 -27.96314.98 2,288,302.291,623,300.63 39.51761 -108.02306

1,500.00 2.80 1,498.47 45.18 -45.22314.98 2,288,285.511,623,318.35 39.51766 -108.02312

2,000.00 2.80 1,997.87 62.43 -62.48314.98 2,288,268.741,623,336.06 39.51770 -108.02318

2,500.00 2.80 2,497.28 79.67 -79.74314.98 2,288,251.971,623,353.78 39.51775 -108.02324

2,502.73 2.80 2,500.00 79.77 -79.84314.98 2,288,251.871,623,353.88 39.51775 -108.02324

9 5/8"

3,000.00 2.80 2,996.68 96.92 -97.00314.98 2,288,235.191,623,371.50 39.51780 -108.02330

3,500.00 2.80 3,496.08 114.16 -114.26314.98 2,288,218.421,623,389.21 39.51784 -108.02337

3,744.21 2.80 3,740.00 122.58 -122.69314.98 2,288,210.231,623,397.87 39.51787 -108.02340

Top of "G" Sand

3,844.33 2.80 3,840.00 126.04 -126.15314.98 2,288,206.871,623,401.41 39.51788 -108.02341

Base of "G" Sand

4,000.00 2.80 3,995.49 131.41 -131.52314.98 2,288,201.651,623,406.93 39.51789 -108.02343

4,500.00 2.80 4,494.89 148.65 -148.78314.98 2,288,184.871,623,424.65 39.51794 -108.02349

5,000.00 2.80 4,994.30 165.90 -166.04314.98 2,288,168.101,623,442.36 39.51799 -108.02355

5,500.00 2.80 5,493.70 183.14 -183.30314.98 2,288,151.331,623,460.08 39.51803 -108.02361

5,941.82 2.80 5,935.00 198.38 -198.55314.98 2,288,136.501,623,475.73 39.51808 -108.02366

Mesaverde

6,000.00 2.80 5,993.11 200.38 -200.56314.98 2,288,134.551,623,477.79 39.51808 -108.02367

6,500.00 2.80 6,492.51 217.63 -217.82314.98 2,288,117.781,623,495.51 39.51813 -108.02373

7,000.00 2.80 6,991.92 234.87 -235.08314.98 2,288,101.011,623,513.23 39.51818 -108.02379

7,056.77 2.80 7,048.61 236.83 -237.04314.98 2,288,099.101,623,515.24 39.51818 -108.02380

Start Drop -1.50

7,243.23 0.00 7,235.00 240.05 -240.250.00 2,288,095.971,623,518.54 39.51819 -108.02381

Vertical

7,343.23 0.00 7,335.00 240.05 -240.250.00 2,288,095.971,623,518.54 39.51819 -108.02381

Top Gas - Approx. Top Gas

7,500.00 0.00 7,491.77 240.05 -240.250.00 2,288,095.971,623,518.54 39.51819 -108.02381

8,000.00 0.00 7,991.77 240.05 -240.250.00 2,288,095.971,623,518.54 39.51819 -108.02381

8,500.00 0.00 8,491.77 240.05 -240.250.00 2,288,095.971,623,518.54 39.51819 -108.02381

8,603.23 0.00 8,595.00 240.05 -240.250.00 2,288,095.971,623,518.54 39.51819 -108.02381

Cameo Coals

9,000.00 0.00 8,991.77 240.05 -240.250.00 2,288,095.971,623,518.54 39.51819 -108.02381

9,343.23 0.00 9,335.00 240.05 -240.250.00 2,288,095.971,623,518.54 39.51819 -108.02381

Rollins SS

9,493.23 0.00 9,485.00 240.05 -240.250.00 2,288,095.971,623,518.54 39.51819 -108.02381

TD at 9493.23 - TD
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IBM Global Services

Planning Report - Geographic

Well AP 524-17-695 - Slot B07Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6935.00usft (Nabors 

573 (26' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6935.00usft (Nabors 

573 (26' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:AP 20-06S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:AP 21-20-695 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:AP 524-17-695Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan 3 29Aug13 kjsDesign:

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

Top Gas (50' Radius) AP 524-17-695 7,335.00 1,623,518.54 2,288,095.97240.05 -240.250.00 0.00 39.51819 -108.02381

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"2,500.002,502.73 9.625 12.250

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

3,744.21 Top of "G" Sand3,740.00

3,844.33 Base of "G" Sand3,840.00

5,941.82 Mesaverde5,935.00

7,343.23 Approx. Top Gas7,335.00

8,603.23 Cameo Coals8,595.00

9,343.23 Rollins SS9,335.00

9,493.23 TD9,485.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 2.00

259.85 259.79 2.41 -2.41 Hold 2.80 Inclination

7,056.77 7,048.61 236.83 -237.04 Start Drop -1.50

7,243.23 7,235.00 240.05 -240.25 Vertical

7,343.23 7,335.00 240.05 -240.25 Top Gas

9,493.23 9,485.00 240.05 -240.25 TD at 9493.23
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